
G S B G S B G S B Choices ABC1

S $118 $91 $78 $52 $0 $0 $52 $15 $0 $198 $0 $12

2 $438 $374 $343 $315 $125 $0 $315 $226 $100 $561 $0 $145

F $433 $354 $315 $286 $49 $0 $286 $175 $17 $585 $0 $67

S $49 $44 $78 -$17 -$47 $0 -$17 -$32 $0 $129 $0 $12

2 $276 $265 $343 $153 $16 $0 $153 $117 $100 $399 $0 $145

F $233 $221 $315 $86 -$84 $0 $86 $42 $17 $385 $0 $67

S $592 $566 $553 $527 $448 $395 $527 $490 $437 $672 $487

2 $1,387 $1,323 $1,292 $1,264 $1,074 $948 $1,264 $1,175 $1,049 $1,510 $1,093

F $1,727 $1,648 $1,609 $1,580 $1,343 $1,185 $1,580 $1,469 $1,311 $1,879 $1,360

S 9 0 1 9 0 1 9 0 1 9 0 1

2 8 1 2 8 1 2 8 1 2 8 0 3

F 13 0 6 13 0 6 13 0 6 13 0 6

S $5,693 $5,693 $5,693 $5,693 $5,693 $5,693 $5,693 $5,693 $5,693 $5,693 $5,693 $5,693

2 $11,385 $11,385 $11,385 $11,385 $11,385 $11,385 $11,385 $11,385 $11,385 $11,385 $11,385 $11,385

F $15,525 $15,525 $15,525 $15,525 $15,525 $15,525 $15,525 $15,525 $15,525 $15,525 $15,525 $15,525

Cap Total $344,138 $11,385 $121,613 $344,138 $11,385 $121,613 $344,138 $11,385 $121,613 $344,138 $132,998

Plan Cost $466,500 $15,877 $153,499 $424,570 $12,889 $112,776 $424,570 $14,102 $124,806 $510,684 $143,154

EE Contributions $122,362 $4,492 $31,886 $80,432 $1,504 $0 $80,432 $2,717 $3,642 $166,547 $10,157

District Cost $344,138 $11,385 $121,613 $344,138 $11,385 $112,776 $344,138 $11,385 $121,164 $344,138 $132,998

Cap Gap $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $8,836 $0 $0 $449 $0 $0 $0

Total Plan Cap $477,135 $477,135 $477,135 $477,135

Cash-In-Lieu

Total Plan Cost $635,875 $550,235 $563,478 $653,839

Total EE Contribution $158,740 $81,936 $86,791 $176,704

Total District Cost $477,135 $468,299 $476,687 $477,135

District % of Total 75% 85% 85% 73%

Cap OK?

Preventive

100% no 

ded

100% no 

ded

100% no 

ded

100% no 

ded

100% no 

ded

100% no 

ded

100% no 

ded

100% no 

ded

100% no 

ded

100% no 

ded

100% no 

ded

Single $0 $250 $500 $0 $500 $1,000 $0 $250 $500 $0 $1,250

Family $0 $500 $1,000 $0 $1,000 $2,000 $0 $500 $1,000 $0 $2,500

Single $0 $750 $1,000 $0 $1,000 $1,500 $0 $750 $1,000 $0 $1,250

Family $0 $1,500 $2,000 $0 $2,000 $3,000 $0 $1,500 $2,000 $0 $2,500

OV $10 $20 $20 $10 $20 $30 $10 $20 $20 $10 $0

ER $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 $0

Coninsurance 100% 90% 90% 100% 90% 90% 100% 90% 90% 100% 100%

RX

$10/$20,M

OPD1x

$10/40,MO

PD1x

$10/60,MO

PD1x

$10/$20,M

OPD1x

$10/40,MO

PD1x

$10/60,MO

PD1x

$10/$20,M

OPD1x

$10/40,MO

PD1x

$10/60,MO

PD1x

$10/$20  

MOPD2

ABCRx - 

applies to 

Layoff Coverage Cobra Cobra Cobra Cobra Cobra Cobra Cobra Cobra Cobra

Proposals

1 yr continuous, 3 mo Cobra rate, 

10yrs 12 mo

EE Contributions

Illustrative rates

Current Counts

Cap

Yes Yes

OOP Ded/Coins in-network

In-Network Deductible

EE Contribution 

Change

Yes

Cap Compliance

EHIM with no plan changes

Yes

Messa with Choices/ABC1 (still 

needs runout) addedMEBS/BCBS Current Plan Requote

EHIM Proposed with coverage 

change (bronze to silver, new 

bronze)


